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Appendix 

  



Characteristics of patients interviewed for the study 
 

 N=32 

Sex 
  Male 
  Female  

 
15 
17 

Age (years) 
Median (range) 

 
64.5 (33 to 88) 

Cancer 
  Colorectal 
  Breast 
  Liver 
  Melanoma 

 
16 
11 
2 
3 

 
 
Characteristics of health professionals interviewed for the study 
 

 N=40* 

Sex 
  Male 
  Female  

 
11 
29 

Role 
  CC team consultation-liaison psychiatrist 
  CC team care manager 
  CC expert 
  Oncologist 
  Nurse 
  Nursing assistant 
  Manager 
  Charitable funder 
  Administrator 

 
2 
4 
2 
11 
7 
3 
8 
1 
2 

 
*51 interviews were conducted: 8 health professionals were interviewed twice, 1 professional was 
interviewed four times. CC=collaborative care. 
 


